TS.9205
SCISSOR ARM DOOR CLOSERS
The Shard, London UK
SCAN FOR FULL INFO
    |     t. +44 (0)1246 261491    |    e. sales@
ru
tlan
d

EN
Size
Finish Re-order Code Product Code
Box
Qty
TS.9205 Drop plate
(Includes fixing kit) -
Silver 11050 DP.95.SE 10
Satin Nickel 11051 DP.95.SNP 10
Polished Nickel 11048 DP.95.PNP 10
Electro Brass 11049 DP.95.PVD 10
TS.9000 Series parallel arm
bracket (Includes fixings) -
Silver 11186 PAB.1.SE 50
Black 11180 PAB.1.BK 50